RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Marilenne Valencia (Level Up Trucking LLC)
Jaxiel Jacinto (Level Up Trucking LLC)
N° Paid 2
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date 4/12/2025
Number R004937

Direct Pay 0
Truck D250

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

34176408 P8 -(99773) TIDWELL TIMBERS
34176489 P8 - P520593

5PSSDB  18.83 3.70

7PSSDB  18.91 5.45
5%

SUBTOTAL

FuelO

TOTAL

69.67
103.06
172.73

-8.64
164.09
-$337.70
-$173.61



	04-04-2025 to 04-10-2025



